
IN 
ATTENDANCE LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

1 X Almerico Jennie jennie@5engineering.com
2 X Andersen Benjamin bandersen@plwus.com
3 X Anderson II Ronald rda@as-engineers.com
4 X Andrews Wayne wandrews@sipindustries.com
5 X Arjmand Sina sina.arjmand@rpsgroup.com
6 X Ashaye Damola dashaye@aegion.com
7 X Atwood Denis denis.atwood@kci.com
8 X Baird Gregory gbaird@bgdeng.com
9 X Ballagere Mohan mballagere@geotesteng.com
10 X Bao Chau cbao@ehra.team
11 X Baradaran Shiva shiva.baradaran@senate.texas.gov
12 X Barnes Buddy buddy@5engineering.com
13 X Batchelor Brooke bbatchelor@baxterwoodman.com
14 X Belfort Edgar edgar.belfort@doggett.com
15 X Berg Matthew mberg@simferousa.com
16 X Brennan Hunter hbrennan@kitprofs.com
17 X Bryant Alayne abryant@landtech-inc.com
18 X Byrd Ryan rbyrd@plummer.com
19 X Campbell Chris clc@binkleybarfield.com
20 X Canonico Chris canonico@ardurra.com
21 X Chapa Mario mgchapa@garverusa.com
22 X Chason Guy gchason@sitech-setx.com
23 X Cohen Adam acohen@rwbaird.com
24 X Conlin Shawn shawn.conlin@horrocks.com
25 X Cornwall Robert rcornwall@boyerinc.com
26 X Crenek Brock brock.crenek@volkert.com
27 X Cristofaro Marty martyc@stuartconsultinggroup.com
28 X Crockett Abby acrockett@ascend-ce.com
29 X Davis Nathan ndavis@boyerinc.com
30 X Dayananda Daya daya.dayananda@westonsolutions.com
31 X Divin Ryan rdivin@boyerinc.com
32 X Dow Cory cdow@vaengineering.com
33 X Elms Jennifer jelms@odysseyeg.com
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34 X Erra Rakshith Reddy rerra@wsbeng.com
35 X Farnsworth Jeff jeff.farnsworth@kimley-horn.com
36 X Flowers Jimmy jflowers@lja.com
37 X Floyd Steve sfloyd@spi-eng.com
38 X Fontenot Pamela K pkfontenot@gmail.com
39 X Foster Niki niki.foster@kci.com
40 X Franco Santiago santiago.franco.glo@recovery.texas.gov
41 X Garcia Molly mollyg@uretek-gulfcoast.com
42 X Garza Isidro X isidro.garza@gratiageomatics.com
43 X Garza Meredith meredith.garza@gratiageomatics.com
44 X Gaston Jeremy jgaston@halff.com
45 X Gehringer Mark lprejean@rgmiller.com
46 X Geiger John jgeiger@thewoodlandstownship-tx.gov
47 X Gilbert Emily emily.gilbert@veolia.com
48 X Gisclair Michael michael.gisclair@h2oinnovation.com
49 X Goldberg Lawrence lawrence.goldberg@woolpert.com
50 X Griffin Kevin kgriffin@satpon.com
51 X Guerra Jesse jguerra@plummer.com
52 X Guerrero Pedro pguerrero@cortrol.com
53 X Gutierrez Ray ray@houstonconstructionservices.net
54 X Guzman Richard richard@burrereng.com
55 X Hall Eric ehall@hrgreen.com
56 X Hall Charles dhall@rkci.com
57 X Hamilton Dave dah@binkleybarfield.com
58 X Hann Tyson tohann@garverusa.com
59 X Harris Mike mharris@lemconstruction.com
60 X Harris Jordon jtthomas-harris@lan-inc.com
61 X Haseman Bob bhaseman@wsbeng.com
62 X Heflin Jeff jeff.heflin@mc2civil.com
63 X Hegwood Vernon vhegwood@costelloinc.com
64 X Henderson Russell rhenderson@landtech-inc.com
65 X Hodges Gary ghodges@rkci.com
66 X Holcombe TWayne twholcombe@gradient-group.com
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67 X Horie Julia julia.horie@collierseng.com
68 X Horton Mike mhorton@rocksolidprecast.net
69 X Hrinevich Alex jhrinevich@ur.com
70 X Hu Shou Ting sthu@avilesengineering.com
71 X Hunt David dhunt@costelloinc.com
72 X Hurd Amber ahurd@cobbfendley.com
73 X Ivery John jivery@walterpmoore.com
74 X Jamgade Dheeraj dheeraj.jamgade@consoreng.com
75 X Jefferson Joe jjefferson@lhjunius.com
76 X John Telfryn tjohn@geoscienceengineering.net
77 X Johnson Sylvester sylvester.johnson@stvinc.com
78 X Johnson Beau beau@municipalvalve.com
79 X Jones James jamesjones@jonesengineeringsolutions.com
80 X Jones Kyle kylejones@bgeinc.com
81 X Kalluri Ramesh rkalluri@kalluri.us
82 X Kelly Stephen stephen.kelly@kimley-horn.com
83 X Kennedy Charles ckennedyjr@ehra.team
84 X Khouw Marcel mkhouw@idseg.com
85 X Koduri Sri skoduri@brwncald.com
86 X Kommineni Sunil skommineni@kitprofs.com
87 X Kornegay Tim tkornegay@quiddity.com
88 X Kotlan Bill bkotlan@bgeinc.com
89 X Krohn Rebecca rkrohn@burditt.com
90 X Kruljac Ian ikruljac@plwus.com
91 X Kubala David dkubala@rgmiller.com
92 X Lacy John jlacy@costelloinc.com
93 X Langford Nyla nblangford@sig-auto.com
94 X Lewis Eric eric.lewis@doggett.com
95 X Lim HoJin hojin.lim@mbakerintl.com
96 X Lin Frank flin@geotesteng.com
97 X Linton Justin jlinton@wwatertechinc.com
98 X Lopez Aldo aldo.lopez@ulteig.com
99 X Maggert Kent kent@teamgolf.com
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100 X Marcell Kenneth kmarcell@whartonsmith.com
101 X Marks Jonathan jmarks@concentriccc.com
102 X Martinez Yasmin yasmin.martinez@jacobs.com
103 X Massey Steven steven.massey@salasobrien.com
104 X Matkin Tom tmatkin@baxterwoodman.com
105 X Max Alisa amax@pape-dawson.com
106 X Maxwell Rob rob.maxwell@westwoodps.com
107 X McClintock Mark mark.mcclintock@terracon.com
108 X McLeod Lance lmcleod@halff.com
109 X Mears Katherine kmears@huitt-zollars.com
110 X Miller Jim jmiller@halff.com
111 X Miller Bethany bmiller@quiddity.com
112 X Miller Monroe mmiller7@ur.com
113 X Mitchell Jeffrey jeff.mitchell@hdrinc.com
114 X Moayed Roshan roshan.moayed@zarinkelk.com
115 X Molina Maria maria.molina@mgm-engineers.com
116 X Mooney Mark mmooney@lja.com
117 X Moore Trevor trevor.moore@horrocks.com
118 X Moriarty Michael michael.moriarty@kimley-horn.com
119 X Mouton Justin justin.mouton@puriscorp.com
120 X Mudd John john.mudd@hrgreen.com
121 X Munirathnam Madhu madhu@geotesteng.com
122 X Munn David david.munn@freese.com
123 X Neumann Darren dneumann@ur.com
124 X Nguyen Long houstonregistration@halff.com
125 X Nguyen Brandon bnguyen@wsbeng.com
126 X Nguyen My mnguyen@sitech-setx.com
127 X OConnor Keith koconnor@kitprofs.com
128 X Oflaherty Angie aoflaherty@walterpmoore.com
129 X O'Neill Kristin koneill1@brwncald.com
130 X Osborn John john@burrereng.com
131 X Parks Wade wpparks@garverusa.com
132 X Patel Hirendra (Harry) hpatel@hvj.com
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133 X Patel Nirav nnp@as-engineers.com
134 X Patrick Rich richp@stuartconsultinggroup.com
135 X Peck Jennifer jpeck@avilesengineering.com
136 X Pedersen Ryan rpedersen@burnsmcd.com
137 X Peters Jeff jpeters@ardurra.com
138 X Pope Dustin dustin.pope@freese.com
139 X Porter Shane shane.porter@atkinsglobal.com
140 X Preas Marshall mpreas@pape-dawson.com
141 X Punukula Sree spunukula@indusriconsulting.com
142 X Rackley William brackley@baxterwoodman.com
143 X Rader Aaron aaron.rader@kimley-horn.com
144 X Raposo Alejandro Alejandro avazquez@plwus.com
145 X Raymond Kim kim.raymond@thorpepme.com
146 X Reedy Michael mvr@freese.com
147 X Rice Rebecca rebecca.rice@terracon.com
148 X Rivera Yvonne yvonne.rivera@decorp.com
149 X Robol Ryan rrobol@jmt.com
150 X Rohrer Stephen stephen.rohrer@quartet-eng.com
151 X Rowe Leo lrowe@lonestarprestress.com
152 X Roznovsky Chris croznovsky@wga-llp.com
153 X Salazar Jr Ramon ramon.salazarjr@stantec.com
154 X Samoo Faisal fsamoo@samooengineering.com
155 X Sauger Ed esauger@weissereng.com
156 X Schlafer Bill weschlafer@lan-inc.com
157 X Schmitt Shawn sschmitt@huitt-zollars.com
158 X Schulze Russell rschulze@mccarthy.com
159 X Shelton Mike mike.shelton@kimley-horn.com
160 X Shumate Charles cmshumate@lan-inc.com
161 X Sienkiewich Jared jasienkiewich@garverusa.com
162 X Silaparasetty Pavani pavani.silaparasetty@aecom.com
163 X Slocumb Eric eric@sp-survey.com
164 X Stautner John john@etszone.com
165 X Steen Jennifer jennifer.steen@cobbfendley.com
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166 X Sunderwala Jay jsunderwala@ninyoandmoore.com
167 X Taylor Bebe btaylor@res.us
168 X Taylor Cody codyt@rocksolidprecast.net
169 X Teykl Austen austent@rocksolidprecast.net
170 X Theut Josh jtheut@alphatesting.com
171 X Trimble John j.trimble@secoronline.com
172 X Tschepl Tim ttschepl@ur.com
173 X Turner Leslie leslie.turner@tetratech.com
174 X Uwague Ted ted@lentzengineering.net
175 X Vail Timothy timothy.vail@hdrinc.com
176 X Vargas Mel mel.vargas@parsons.com
177 X Venable Ryan rvenable@rkci.com
178 X Venier Jason venierjr@cdmsmith.com
179 X Victor Meera mvictor@carollo.com
180 X Virgadamo Paul pvirgadamo@burditt.com
181 X Virgadamo Trey trey.virgadamo@terracon.com
182 X Walker Brady brady.walker@gcli.com
183 X Ward Jason jvw@freese.com
184 X Wauld John johnwauls@hollandpump.com
185 X Weaver-Rivers Veronica vweaver-rivers@mbroh.com
186 X Wehmeyer Blake bwehmeyer@boyerinc.com
187 X Welch Taylor taylor.welch@ferguson.com
188 X West Craig craig.west@victaulic.com
189 X Williamson Terry terry.williamson@mc2civil.com
190 X Wilshusen Tom tom.wilshusen@parsons.com
191 X Wolf Chase cwolf@rwbaird.com
192 X Wolf Jake jake.wolf@structurainc.com
193 X Wood Paul pwood@lan-inc.com
194 X Yanamandala Ravi ravi@geotesteng.com
195 X Yung Andy ayung@walterpmoore.com
196 X Zarinkelk Giti giti.zarinkelk@zarinkelk.com
197 X Zeve Matt mzeve@gaugeengineering.com
198 X Alston David dalston@harmellenv.com
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199 X Antonoine Keisha keisha@visionequipment.net
200 X Ardoin Rylan rylan.ardoin@puriscorp.com
201 X Barnsdale Neil nbarnsdale@carollo.com
202 X Berkey Sarah sberkey@carollo.com
203 X Bilyen Joel joel@svsurveying.com
204 X Bora Praful pbora@ravausa.com
205 X Chen Li lc@binkleybarfield.com
206 X Crockroft Cody cmc@freese.com
207 X Dodd Fred fdodd@csaconstruction.com
208 X Fakheri Farr fakherif@bv.com
209 X Forestier Hector
210 X Glende Kris kglende@rgmiller.com
211 X Harris Bob bob.haris@gcli.com
212 X Helvey Kyle khelvey@baxterwoodman.com
213 X Irrinki Sam sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com
214 X Irvin Algy algy.irvin@mersino.com
215 X Jullien Jullien jjullien@rinerengineering.com
216 X Kallnyer Nicholas nicholas.kallmyer@arcadis.com
217 X Mares Lydia lmares@gaugeengineering.com
218 X Martinez Seth seth@jsdstructures.com
219 X Miggins Mike mike.miggins@cbre.com
220 X Minin Brita brita.minin@terracon.com
221 X Morris Heather hmorriss@ardurra.com
222 X Otter Trevor ottert@bv.com
223 X Paradico Nicholas nparadiso@yoconcentric.com
224 X Planchard John jplanchard@aol.com
225 X Ramos Daniel dramos@baxterwoodman.com
226 X Roberts Jim james.roberts@westwoodps.com
227 X Sartori Tom tasartori@halff.com
228 X Sen Atri atri.sen@wsp.com
229 X Shorten Jessica jshorten@communityimpact.com
230 X Smith David dsmith6215@gmail.com
231 X Stemac Elizabeth estemac@satpon.com
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232 X Sullivan Michael msullivan@bleylengineering.com
233 X Taylor James james@geoscienceengineering.net
234 X Underwood Harold underwoodh@trilogyengineers.com
235 X Velasquez Jose jose.velasquez@arkkengineers.com
236 X Walter William mcdd.6
237 X Wilshire Will wwilshire3@auroratechservices.com
238 Adams Bobby badams@halff.com
239 Ahrens Wayne wayne.ahrens@decorp.com
240 Anderson Joseph janderson@rios-group.com
241 Anthony Troy troy@projectsurveillance.com
242 Badnek Joe joeb@uretek-gulfcoast.com
243 Bielstein Jim jbielstein@halff.com
244 Blauser Susana sblauser@brwncald.com
245 Burg Melissa mburg@costelloinc.com
246 Calvino Ralph ralph.calvino@terracon.com
247 Cernosek Mindy mindy.cernosek@kci.com
248 Chalaire Dennis dchalaire@landtech-inc.com
249 Dale Austin adale@sjra.net
250 Dominguez Raul raul.dominguez@kimley-horn.com
251 Douglas Lizanne ldouglas@bgeinc.com
252 Eaton Adam adam.eaton@wsp.com
253 Fields Richard rfields@mv-engineering.com
254 Forouzan Hoss hforouzan@gaiconsulting.com
255 Froehlich Matt mlfroehlich@bgeinc.com
256 Garner Robert rgarner@acedig.net
257 Gary Glenn glenn.gary@kimley-horn.com
258 Gehman Gerald glg@as-engineers.com
259 Getz Ryan rgetz@wga-llp.com
260 Gomez Richard rgomez@plwus.com
261 Gonzales Griselda ggonzales@grisengineering.com
262 Greenough Nick nick.greenough@structurainc.com
263 Hall Chad chad.hall@stvinc.com
264 Hamlett Craig chamlett@enerflex.com
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265 Henshaw Tony thenshaw@henshawgrouptx.com
266 Hicks Steven shicks@acedig.net
267 Huerta Roel roelhuerta@yahoo.com
268 Isom Jeff jeff@jammaterialsllc.com
269 Janak Larry larryj@idcus.com
270 Jha Vijay vijay.jha@quartet-eng.com
271 Kariyarveedu Murali mkariyarveedu@jqieng.com
272 Keck Jim jkeck@acedig.net
273 Kistler Shanna skistler@headwayenviro.com
274 Kwan Paul pkwan@landtech-inc.com
275 Landry Kelly klandry@lja.com
276 Larkin Philip philip.larkin@puriscorp.com
277 Lewis Tiina ktinalewis01@gmail.com
278 Lindelof Brent blindelof@brierleyassociates.com
279 MacInnis Grant grant.macinnis@veolia.com
280 Marella Aravind amarella@starges.com
281 Martinez Lucero lucero.martinez@halff.com
282 Masek Jeff jeff.masek@aecom.com
283 Miller Jason jason.miller2@jacobs.com
284 Mischkot John jmischkot@jqieng.com
285 Mohamed Rahmet rahmetm@unitede.com
286 Moss Bonnie bonnie.moss@mbcoengineering.com
287 Nesvadba Chad cnesvadba@huitt-zollars.com
288 Ortiz Sandra sandra.ortiz@woolpert.com
289 Palachek Randy rpalachek@kitprofs.com
290 Perera Rasika rasika.perera@ms2reng.com
291 Perez Clarissa clarissa.perez.glo@recovery.texas.gov
292 Petty Lomes lpetty@rios-group.com
293 Rajani Mohammed mohammed.rajani@volkert.com
294 Ramos Mackrena mlramos@lan-inc.com
295 Rodrigo Mahendra mrodrigo@gc-engineering.com
296 Rosen Zach zrosen@res.us
297 Russ Jim jruss@ehra.team
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298 Sanjeevan Sanjeev ssanjeevan@hvj.com
299 Sengupta Amit asengupta@brwncald.com
300 Sharma Archana asharma@trigonassociates.com
301 Smith Rachel rachel.smith@atco.com
302 Tanneru Charan Tej charan.tanneru@tetratech.com
303 Veazey Brent brent.veazey@gmail.com
304 Warner David dwarner@quiddity.com
305 White Autie boss111965@gmail.com
306 Wray Heather hbw@thevalveagency.com
307 Yount Katie katiey@mectx.com
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